CUSTMER P/O NO.: As below

ATTN:   CUSTMER P/O DATE: $45,729.00

Qty. Unit Price Amount

(PCS) (EXW) (EXW)

20 $94.00 $1,880.00

Hat and box logo customization
$100.00 $100.00

$521.00 $521.00

Total: 20 $2,501.00

TOTAL: TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND ONE DOLLARS ONLY

Dennis Luo
    Date: March 13, 2025        Date:March 13, 2025 

* BUYER *  * SELLER *

Kyjuan Brown XIAMEN BEST FORTUNE IMP&EXP CO.,LTD

Shipping cost

XIAMEN BEST FORTUNE TECHLOG CO.,LTD
ADD: Room 401, No.2368 Fangzhong Road, Huli District, Xiamen, Fujian, China, 361000